PFS Injection Quills
Sizing and Ordering Information
Model
Size
(Length)
Body
Material
Ball Check
Material
Check
Spring
Material
Pressure*
Max. Bar
Temperature
Max.
IQ-56-PVC 152mm (6”) PVC Ceramic 316S/S 10 60°C
IQ-56-CPVC 152mm (6”) CPVC Ceramic 316S/S 10 98°C
IQ-56-PP 152mm (6”) PP Ceramic 316S/S 10 90°C
IQ-56-PVDF 152mm (6”) PVDF Ceramic 316S/S 10 125°C
IQ-56-316SS 152mm (6”) 316S/S 316S/S 316S/S 68 260°C
IQ-56-HASTC 152mm (6”) Hastelloy Hastelloy Hastelloy 68 260°C
IQ-58-PVC 203mm (8”) PVC Ceramic 316S/S 10 60°C
IQ-58-CPVC 203mm (8”) CPVC Ceramic 316S/S 10 98°C
IQ-58-PP 203mm (8”) PP Ceramic 316S/S 10 90°C
IQ-58-PVDF 203mm (8”) PVDF Ceramic 316S/S 10 125°C
IQ-58-316SS 203mm (8”) 316S/S 316S/S 316S/S 68 260°C
IQ-58-HASTC 203mm (8”) Hastelloy Hastelloy Hastelloy 68 260°C
Distributed By:
Capacities at Given Pressure
BAR KPA L/Min L/Hr
1.38 138 3.5 210
2.07 207 4.5 270
2.76 276 5.5 330
3.45 345 7.0 420
4.14 414 8.0 480
4.83 483 9.0 540
5.52 552 9.5 570
6.21 621 10.0 600
6.90 690 10.5 620
Notes and Options:
* Maximum pressure @ 21°C working temperature
For Hastelloy C springs suffix model number with
“H” for this option (eg IQ-56-PVC-H)
For Hastelloy C ball check suffix model number with
“I” for this option (eg IQ-56-PVC-I)
For PVDF ball check suffix model number with “K”
for this option (eg IQ-56-PVC-K)
For TFE ball check suffix model number with “T” for
this option (eg IQ-56-PVC-T)
Other material of construction and bubble tight /
resilient seat check valves available on request.
u